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Anlage Junioren U15 1 (4er)
Stadionstrasse 50, 78618 Rottweil MF: Patrick Neher; T 07424/883828
sibylle-neher@t-online.de
Hallenadresse
Stadionstrasse 48, 78628 Rottweil Ra. Name (Nat.)
T 0741-12897 tennisclubrottweil@gmail.com Christ, Luis
Liedtke, Noah
Lazic, Miroslav
Neher, Patrick
Mayer, Lukas
Holzer, Stefanie
Stumpp, Julian
Scheible, Phillipp
Gratwohl, David
Klein, Marius
Kiehne, Timon
Markle, Joshua
Weil3, Simon
Capellmann, Max
Gratwohl, Samuel
Holzer, Lea
17 Stumpp, Sarah

Sportwart/in
Pfau, Stephan
T 0179 7835102 stephpfau@hotmail.com
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10656976
10754445
10550621
10556657
10556092
20553743
10556135
10665174
10668644
10834628
10569961
10834620
10834612
10826842
10834637
20809772
20809764

LK DR Info
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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